iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B004083

24B004084

24B004085

24B004086

24B004087

24B004088

24B004089

24B004090

24B004091

24B004092

24B004093

24B00409%4

24B004095

24B004096

24B004097

24B004098

24B004099

24B004100

24B004101

24B004102

24B004103

rplwisr.x3

11:31:49
08/16/24
14:02:48
08/16/24
16:19:13
08/16/24

16:54:19
08/16/24
18:11:51
08/16/24
18:14:25
08/16/24
18:26:41
08/16/24
18:34:21
08/16/24
18:38:03
08/16/24
19:07:43
08/16/24
19:13:50
08/16/24
19:18:16
08/16/24
19:26:43
08/16/24
19:37:13
08/16/24
19:41:26
08/16/24
19:44:26
08/16/24
20:02:55
08/16/24
20:06:31
08/16/24
20:29:38
08/16/24
20:43:38
08/16/24
21:02:02
08/16/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Suicidal Subj

Fraud

Warrant Service

Theft

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Traffic Stop
Susp Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

K9 Deployment

Traffic Stop

Speeding Veh

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Road Hazard

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

306 N WALNUT ST; APT 1,
BATESVILLE, IN

8674 PEGASUS DR LEHIGH ACRES FL
33971, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

23 OAKMONT PL; OAKMONT BPD
APARTMENTS OFFICE:122,

BATESVILLE, IN

102 E BOEHRINGER ST; GOLDEN BPD
VILLA;201, BATESVILLE, IN

1964 LAMMERS PIKE; CRUM BPD
TRUCKING, BATESVILLE, IN

320 N PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
279 SR 129; FIVE OAKS GARDEN BPD

CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN

BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, 69
IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD

MARATHON, ,

DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

ELM ST / GEORGE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

BOEHRINGER ST/ PARK AVE,
BATESVILLE, IN
ELM ST / GEORGE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

BEECH GROVE ST/ PARK AVE,
BATESVILLE, IN

29 HENRY ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
N SR 129 & BISCHOFF RD; BISCHOFF 69
RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN

30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA BPD
YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN

SOUTH ST/ EASTERN AV, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN
HUNTERSVILLE RD / SR 229, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp

08/17/24



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number
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Number Time and Date  Nature

24B004104 20:40:06 Welfare Check
08/16/24

24B004105 21:18:48 Susp Vehicle
08/16/24

24B004106 21:00:00 Agency Assist
08/16/24

24B004107 21:51:16 Susp Vehicle
08/16/24

24B004108 00:26:51 Susp Person
08/17/24

24B004109 21:00:01 Agency Assist
08/16/24

24B004110 21:05:00 Agency Assist
08/16/24

24B004111 01:02:33 Agency Assist
08/17/24

24B004112 16:30:26 Road Hazard
08/16/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 30

Address Location Dsp

20 ALPINE DR; WENDYS BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

914 n SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY BPD
QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

124 SR 46 W; CHILDRENS HEALTH BPD
CARE, BATESVILLE, IN

20 ALPINE DR; WENDYS BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

COONHUNTERS RD / LEGION RD, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 30

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 08/16/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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08/17/24



